Author Contribution Form

Title of Manuscript:

GENETIC DIVERSITY AND DEMOGRAPHY OF SKIPJACK TUNA (Katsuwonus pelamis) IN SOUTHERN AND WESTERN PART OF INDONESIAN WATERS

Please indicate below which author(s) is/are responsible for each phase of the study.

Concept & Research Question:	Irwan Jatmiko	
Conducting Research:	Irwan Jatmiko, Raymon R Zedta, Maya Agustina	
Statistical Analysis:	Irwan Jatmiko, Bram Setyadji	
Report Writing:	Irwan Jatmiko, Raymon R Zedta, Maya Agustina, Bram Setyadji	
Other (please explain):		

By signing, the author(s) certify that standards for authorship have been met, the final manuscript has been read and approved, and that neither the submitted manuscript nor any significant part has been submitted for publication elsewhere or previously published.

Name	Signature	Date
Irwan Jatmiko	Jahnily	12 Februari 2019
Raymon R. Zedta	Desta	12 Februari 2019
Maya Agustina		12 Februari 2019
Bram Setyadji	Man	12 Februari 2019

COPYRIGHT TRANSFER STATEMENT

When this article is accepted for publication, its copyright is transferred to ILMU KELAUTAN *Indonesian Journal of Marine Sciences*, UNDIP. The copyright transfer covers the exclusive right to reproduce and distribute the article, including reprints, translations, photographic reproductions, microform, electronic form (offline, online) or any other reproductions of similar nature.

The author warrants that this article is original and that the author has full power to publish. The author signs for and accepts responsibility for releasing this material on behalf of any and all coauthors. In regard to all kind of plagiarism in this manuscript, if any, only the author(s) will take full responsibility. If the article is based on or part of student's skripsi, thesis or dissertation, the student needs to sign as his/her agreement that his/her works is going to be published.

Title of article : GENETIC DIVERSITY AND DEMOGRAPHY OF SKIPJACK TUNA

(Katsuwonus pelamis) IN SOUTHERN AND WESTERN PART OF

INDONESIAN WATERS

Name of author(s) : 1. Irwan Jatmiko

2. Raymon R. Zedta

3. Maya Agustina

4. Bram Setyadji

Author's signature :

1. Jahnily
2. Fedta

3.

4

Date : 12 Februari 2019

The authors agree to the terms of this Copyright Notice, which will apply to this submission if and when it is published by this journal (comments to the editor can be added below).